- EE Shares 173,229,147   32.58 17,322,914   32.58 363,781,194   32.58 363,781,194   32.58

Sub-total 217,776,531   40.96 21,777,652   40.96 457,330,692   40.96 457,330,692   40.96

Public

- Underwriter - - - - - - 627,884,900   56.23

- Other public

   shareholders 313,942,440   59.04 31,394,245   * 59.04 659,279,145   59.04 31,394,245   2.81

Total 531,718,971   100.00   53,171,897   100.00   1,116,609,837   100.00  1,116,609,837   100.00

* including fractions of 1 Rights Shares

As at the date of

this annoncement

Immediately after the

Capital Reorganisation but before

the Completion

Immediately after the

Completion (all Rights Shares are

subscribed by the Qualifying

Shareholders

Immediately after the

Completion (only Landmark Profits and

Goodco have subscribed the Rights

Shares

41

Appendix 2

Scenario 2 : Full exercise of the outstanding 2014 Convertible Note and 2015 Convertible Note

No. of Existing % No. of Existing % No. of Existing % No. of Existing %

Shares Shares Shares Shares

Landmark Profits 44,547,384   6.07 4,454,738   6.07 93,549,498   6.07 93,549,498   6.07

Goodco

- EE Shares 173,229,147   23.60 17,322,914   23.60 363,781,194   23.60 363,781,194   23.60

- Ordinary EE shares

   converted from

   2014 Convertible Note 101,176,470   13.78 10,117,647   13.78 212,470,587   13.78 212,470,587   13.78

Sub-total 318,953,001   43.45 31,895,299   43.45 669,801,279   43.45 669,801,279   43.45

Public

- Holder of 2015

   Convertible Note 101,176,470   13.78 10,117,647   13.78 212,470,587   13.78 212,470,587   13.78

- Underwriter - - - - - - 627,884,900   40.73

- Other public

   shareholders 313,942,440   42.77 31,394,245   * 42.77 659,279,145   42.77 31,394,245   2.04

Total 734,071,911   100.00 73,407,191   100.00 1,541,551,011   100.00 1,541,551,011   100.00

* including fractions of 1 Rights Shares

As at the date of

announcement

Immediately after the

Capital Reorganisation but before

the Completion

Immediately after the

Completion (all Rights Shares are

subscribed by the Qualifying Shareholders

Immediately after the

Completion (only Landmark Profits and

Goodco have subscribed the Rights Shares

42

Appendix 3

ACCUMULATIVE DILUTION EFFECT OF THE FUND RAISING ACTIVITES OF EASYKNIT ENTERPRISES

The table below sest out the accumulative dilution effects of the fund raising activities taking into account of the fund raising activities of Easyknit Enterprises